
SIZE D
MEDIUM

BIN# ITEM #     COLOR                           MSRP
                     
TH 97D 6779     Medium Green                $2.10
TH 98D 720     Medium Grey         $2.10
TH 99D 5274     Chestnut         $2.10
TH 100D 257     Rust          $2.10
TH 101D 200     Sunburst         $2.10
TH 102D 0411     Hot Pink         $2.10
TH 103D 337     Maroon          $2.10
TH 104D 468     Purple          $2.10
TH 106D 396     Dark Brown         $2.10
TH 107D 441     Charcoal         $2.10
TH 108D 001     Black          $2.10
TH 109D 002      White          $2.10
TH 110D 326     Scarlet          $2.10
TH 111D 6778     Lemon Yellow         $2.10
TH 112D 221     Orange          $2.10
TH 113D 541     Medium Brown               $2.10
TH 114D 246     Dark Blue         $2.10
TH 117D 335     Candy Apple                   $2.10
TH 118D 340     Gold                    $2.10
TH 119D 5896     Dark Green         $2.10
TH 122D 206     Garnet          $2.10
TH 123D 50     Cobalt Blue         $2.10
TH 124D 272     Blue Dun         $2.10
TH 126D 209     Golden Rod         $2.10
TH 129D 1892     Olive Green         $2.10
TH 130D 0245     Royal Blue         $2.10

SIZE C
TRIMAR TWO-TONE
COMBINATION OF MYLAR AND N.C.P. THREAD

BIN# ITEM #     COLOR                           MSRP
                     
TH 142 001-G     Black/Gold          $2.60
TH 143 245-S     Blue/Silver          $2.60
TH 144 326-S     Red/Silver                        $2.60
TH 145 245-G     Blue/Gold                         $2.60
TH 146 326-G     Red/Gold                          $2.60
TH 200 002-G         White/Gold                       $2.60
TH 201 5896-G     Green/Gold                       $2.60
TH 137 0002-S       White/Silver                      $2.60
TH 138 0541-G     Brown/Gold                      $2.60
TH 139 0541-S      Brown/Silver                    $2.60
TH 140 5896-S     Green/Silver                     $2.60
TH 141 0001-S     Black/Silver          $2.60

SIZE A
HT ELECTRA METALLIC THREAD

BIN# ITEM #     COLOR                           MSRP
                     
TH 240 9000     Gold           $3.50
TH 241 9002     Silver           $3.50
TH 242 9245       Royal Blue          $3.50
TH 245 9534              Black                  $3.50

SIZE A
HT METALLIC THREAD

BIN# ITEM #     COLOR                            MSRP
                     
TH 147 9000     Gold           $3.35
TH 148 9002     Silver           $3.35
TH 149 9245     Royal Blue          $3.35
TH 150 9326     Red           $3.35
TH 151 9541     Bronze           $3.35
TH 153 9008     Burgundy          $3.35
TH 154 9050     Electric Blue          $3.35
TH 155 9337     Dusty Rose          $3.35
TH 156 9206     Fuchsia           $3.35
TH 157 9105     Lime           $3.35
TH 158 9252     Aqua Marine          $3.35
TH 161 9003     Pearl           $3.35
TH 162 9005     Pewter           $3.35
TH 175 9396     Copper           $3.35
TH 176 9037     Ice Blue           $3.35
TH 177 9358     Green           $3.35
TH 178 9004     Ole Gold          $3.35
TH 179 9270     Aqua           $3.35
TH 181 9468     Purple           $3.35
TH 182 9001     Black           $3.35
TH 220 9006      Steel Blue               $3.35
TH 221 9603      Yellow Gold               $3.35
TH 222    9611      Bright Bronze            $3.35
TH 223 9653      Light Blue                    $3.35
TH 224 9631      Bright Copper            $3.35
TH 225 9654      Mauve                             $3.35
TH 226 9656      Forrest Green           $3.35
TH 227 9632      Light Green                  $3.35
TH 228 9655      Dark Burgandy               $3.35

SIZE A
COLOR TREATED THREAD  NCP

BIN# ITEM #     COLOR                             MSRP
                     
TH 300 6778     Lemon Yellow                   $2.30
TH 301 326     Scarlet            $2.30
TH 302 335     Candy Apple                     $2.30
TH 303 541     Medium Brown                 $2.30
TH 304 206     Garnet            $2.30
TH 305 002     White            $2.30
TH 306 0200     Sunburst           $2.30
TH 307 0468     Purple            $2.30
TH 308 0245     Royal Blue           $2.30
TH 309 0050     Cobalt Blue           $2.30
TH 310 0272     Blue Dunn           $2.30
TH 311 6779     Medium Green           $2.30
TH 312 5896     Dark Green           $2.30
TH 313 0396     Dark Brown           $2.30
TH 314 0720     Medium Gray           $2.30
TH 315 0441     Charcoal           $2.30

SIZE A  
VERY FINE
NYLON

BIN# ITEM #     COLOR                      MSRP
                     
TH 97A 6779     Medium Green                  $2.10
TH 98A 720     Medium Grey                    $2.10
TH 99A 5274     Chestnut           $2.10
TH 100A 257     Rust            $2.10
TH 101A 200     Sunburst           $2.10
TH 102A 0411     Hot Pink           $2.10
TH 103A 337     Maroon            $2.10
TH 104A 468     Purple            $2.10
TH 106A 396     Dark Brown           $2.10
TH 107A 441     Charcoal           $2.10
TH 108A 001     Black            $2.10
TH 109A 002      White            $2.10
TH 110A 326     Scarlet            $2.10
TH 111A 6778     Lemon Yellow                   $2.10
TH 112A 221     Orange            $2.10
TH 113A 541     Medium Brown                 $2.10
TH 114A 246     Dark Blue           $2.10
TH 117A 335     Candy Apple                     $2.10
TH 118A 340     Gold            $2.10
TH 119A 5896     Dark Green           $2.10
TH 122A 206     Garnet            $2.10
TH 123A 50     Cobalt Blue           $2.10
TH 124A 272     Blue Dun           $2.10
TH 126A 209     Golden Rod           $2.10
TH 129A 1892     Olive Green           $2.10
TH 130A 0245     Royal Blue           $2.10

THREAD #521
100 YARD SPOOLS


